

Kanchan Mala
Agno - 24 SBT/2020-21

NH-31 TO Morakahi Kachhathi Tola
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 M.M.G.S.Y (S.C)

Khagania DIVISION

Khagania SUB-DIVISION

ME NO - 1128

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1128

Abstract of cost

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of project :- M.H. 31 to M.H. 41					
Location :- Kachheri Tola,					
Scheme :- M.H. 31 (S.C.)					
Agent :- Kanchan Mohan, W/o -					
Sujeeb Kumar, At - Chukki					
P.S. - Nandi, Dist - Khondaj					
Commenced :- 24/5/80					24
Date of start :- 19/2/82					
Date of completion :- 18/2/82					
1. Provision and fixing of reference pillars					
Qty of item (1) Poles 16					
= 1 nos					
Rs. 1964.13					1964.00
2. Clearing of grubbing soil					
Part (b) manual heavy job					
Qty of item (2) Poles 16					
= 0.130 Hect.					
Rs. 52970.33					9005.00
3. Excavation for post way in					
Soil using - iron					
Qty of item (3) Poles 16					
= 7.50 m ²					
Rs. 7557.12					567.00
4. Construction of Panchayat					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 200m stone					
845 vide item 9(ii) page 12					
				= 1 nos	
			@ 581.94/m		582.20
10. Rec Gate Mrt boundary					
Pillars 276					
845 vide item 10(i) page 18					
				= 16 nos	
			@ 491.89/m		7870.20
11. Plu of Sing of retro -					
25 blocks 31					
(i) 600m equivalent					
845 vide item 11(i) page 18					
				= 16 nos	
			@ 3576.91/m		57231.20
(ii) 600m circle					
845 vide item 11(ii) page 18					
				= 6 nos	
			@ 4873.21/m		29242.20
(iii) 600x 400m rectangle					
845 vide item 11(iii) page 18					
				= 4 nos	
			@ 4606.20/m		18425.20
(iv) 900m side octagon					
845 vide item 11(iv) page 18					
				= 4 nos	
			@ 8845.70/m		35383.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12. Road marked with h ft applied thermobar 306					
Qty vide item (12) Page 18					
				= 65.60 m ²	
				@ Rs 721.95/m ²	48360.00
13. Road marker with h ft - applied thermobar 306					
Qty vide item (13) Page 18					
				= 3.40 m ²	
				@ Rs 721.95/m ²	2455.00
14. Cable net across the road for inspection 306					
Qty vide item (14) Page 19					
				= 7.80 m	
				@ Rs 844.06/m	6330.00
15. Direction and place identification sign 306					
Qty vide item (15) Page 19					
				= 1 m ²	
				@ Rs 2625.40/m ²	2625.00
16. Placed sign logo of mms.					
proposed 306					
Qty vide item (16) Page 19					
				= 6 m ²	
				@ Rs 9117.17/m ²	54703.00
17. Earth work in excavation for found 306					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty viz item no. (12) Ref 19					
					= 29.00 m ²
					@ Rs 249.00/m ² 8217 = 00
18. Plu Mir as ludo coarse in foundation					
Qty viz item (13) Ref 19					
					= 2.96 m ²
					@ Rs 4833.30 - B. 14308 = 00
19. Bridge masonry work in (M in heart work)					
Qty viz item (14) Ref 19					
					= 30.60 m ²
					@ Rs 5856.57/m ² 1,79,211 = 00
20. Plaster with cement mortar in bridge work					
Qty viz item (20) Ref 19					
					= 62.12 m ²
					@ Rs 166.26/m ² 10,330 = 00
21. Plu 1/8" cement concrete including					
Qty viz item (21) Ref 20					
					= 14.22 m ²
					@ Rs 47,10/m ² 670 = 00
22. Painting two coats in tinforced concrete surface					
Qty viz item (22) Ref 20					
					= 58.88 m ²
					@ Rs 101.90/m ² 5959 = 00

Continuation

Continuation